
Statistische Tabelle
(nach einem Gang)

Halläbuäbäschwinget
Attinghausen, 17.03.2024

Attinghausen ©2024 Eidgenössischer Schwingerverband 17.03.2024 16:54 Seite 1/2

Jahrgang 2009-2010
1 Arnold Ben (2010) 10.00

+ Aeschlimann Noe (2010) 10.00

 
1 a Herger Elias (2009) 10.00

+ Krummenacher Leo (2010) 10.00

 
1 b Imfeld Maurus (2009) 10.00

+ Tresch Levin (2009) 10.00

1 Loretz Levin (2009) 10.00
+ Vonmoos Jonas (2009) 10.00

1 Niederberger Julian (2009) 10.00
+ Zurfluh Raphael (2010) 10.00

1 a Rohrer Dominik (2010) 10.00
+ Hadorn Joel (2010) 10.00

1 b von Ah Tim (2010) 10.00
+ Gisler Kilian (2010) 10.00

1 Wolf Silvan (2009) 10.00
+ Betschart Manuel (2010) 10.00

1 Wyss Lukas (2009) 10.00
+ Burch Patrick (2009) 10.00

1 a Blättler Kuno (2010) 9.75
+ Valsecchi Luan (2009) 9.75

1 b Blatter Tobias (2009) 9.75
+ Roth Melk (2009) 9.75

1 a Dubach Joel (2009) 9.75
+ Imfeld Samuel (2009) 9.75

1 b Gasser Ivo (2009) 9.75
+ Staub Yanick (2009) 9.75

1 Iten Edi (2009) 9.75
+ Eberli Marco (2010) 9.75

1 Schuler Sven (2009) 9.75
+ Imfeld Elias (2010) 9.75

1 a Vogler Jonas (2009) 9.75
+ Odermatt Till (2009) 9.75

1 b von Ah Nik (2010) 9.75
+ Arnold Noah (2010) 9.75

1 a Zumstein Luca (2009) 9.75
+ Arnold David (2010) 9.75

1 b Zurfluh Elio (2009) 9.75
+ Gisler Raphael (2009) 9.75

1 c Zwyer David (2009) 9.75
+ Keiser Kilian (2010) 9.75

2 a Achermann Robin (2010) 8.75
- Kathriner Lenny (2009) 8.75

2 b Kathriner Lenny (2009) 8.75
- Achermann Robin (2010) 8.75

2 c Koller Marcel (2009) 8.75
- Würsch Til (2010) 8.75

1 Würsch Til (2010) 8.75
- Koller Marcel (2009) 8.75

1 Gisler Kilian (2010) 8.75
o von Ah Tim (2010) 8.75

1 Aeschlimann Noe (2010) 8.50
o Arnold Ben (2010) 8.50

1 Arnold David (2010) 8.50
o Zumstein Luca (2009) 8.50

1 Arnold Noah (2010) 8.50
o von Ah Nik (2010) 8.50

1 Betschart Manuel (2010) 8.50
o Wolf Silvan (2009) 8.50

1 a Burch Patrick (2009) 8.50
o Wyss Lukas (2009) 8.50

1 b Eberli Marco (2010) 8.50
o Iten Edi (2009) 8.50

1 Gisler Raphael (2009) 8.50
o Zurfluh Elio (2009) 8.50

1 Hadorn Joel (2010) 8.50
o Rohrer Dominik (2010) 8.50

1 a Imfeld Elias (2010) 8.50
o Schuler Sven (2009) 8.50

1 b Imfeld Samuel (2009) 8.50
o Dubach Joel (2009) 8.50

1 a Keiser Kilian (2010) 8.50
o Zwyer David (2009) 8.50

1 b Krummenacher Leo (2010) 8.50
o Herger Elias (2009) 8.50

1 Odermatt Till (2009) 8.50
o Vogler Jonas (2009) 8.50

1 a Roth Melk (2009) 8.50
o Blatter Tobias (2009) 8.50

1 b Staub Yanick (2009) 8.50
o Gasser Ivo (2009) 8.50

1 c Tresch Levin (2009) 8.50
o Imfeld Maurus (2009) 8.50

1 d Valsecchi Luan (2009) 8.50
o Blättler Kuno (2010) 8.50

1 e Vonmoos Jonas (2009) 8.50
o Loretz Levin (2009) 8.50

1 Zurfluh Raphael (2010) 8.50
o Niederberger Julian (2009) 8.50

Jahrgang 2011-2012
1 a Barmettler Ruedi (2011) 10.00

+ Gnos Linus (2012) 10.00

 
1 b Burch Renzo (2011) 10.00

+ Gehrig Leon (2012) 10.00

 
1 Iten Kilian (2011) 10.00

+ Arnold Luca (2012) 10.00

1 Müller Elias (2011) 10.00
+ Matter Lukas (2012) 10.00

1 a Odermatt Basil (2011) 10.00
+ Äschlimann Arvid (2011) 10.00

1 b Odermatt Silvan (2011) 10.00
+ Planzer Nico (2012) 10.00

1 von Flüe Andri (2011) 10.00
+ Arnold Cedric (2012) 10.00

1 Würsch Andri (2012) 10.00
+ Herger Mike (2011) 10.00

1 Ziegler Lukas (2011) 10.00
+ Amstad Michael (2011) 10.00

2 a Arnold Aurel (2012) 9.75
+ Britschgi Lio (2012) 9.75

2 b Arnold Ivo (2011) 9.75
+ Henggeler Dario (2012) 9.75

1 Burch Marco (2011) 9.75
+ Nufer Ron (2011) 9.75

1 a Gasser Tim (2012) 9.75
+ Arnold Valentin (2012) 9.75

1 b Gisler Samuel (2012) 9.75
+ Niederberger Livio (2011) 9.75

1 c Gräser Jonas (2012) 9.75
+ Britschgi Nando (2012) 9.75

1 d Herger Nik (2011) 9.75
+ Gisler Elias (2012) 9.75

1 a Kläy Elias (2011) 9.75
+ Huwyler Liam (2012) 9.75

1 b Meier Andri (2012) 9.75
+ Imholz Matteo (2012) 9.75

1 c Müller Julian (2011) 9.75
+ Iten Sämi (2012) 9.75

1 d Planzer David (2011) 9.75
+ Müller Mattia (2011) 9.75

1 a Sigrist Kilian (2011) 9.75
+ Arnold Dustin (2011) 9.75

1 b Staub Kevin (2011) 9.75
+ Achermann Flavian (2012) 9.75

1 c Taheri Ehsan (2011) 9.75
+ Aebersold Jan (2011) 9.75

1 a von Ah Remo (2011) 9.75
+ Grab Wysel (2011) 9.75
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1 b Zürcher Crispin (2011) 9.75
+ Wyrsch Remo (2011) 9.75

1 a Stalder Jan (2011) 8.75
- von Wyl Corsin (2011) 8.75

1 b von Wyl Corsin (2011) 8.75
- Stalder Jan (2011) 8.75

1 a Amstad Michael (2011) 8.75
o Ziegler Lukas (2011) 8.75

1 b Arnold Dustin (2011) 8.75
o Sigrist Kilian (2011) 8.75

1 c Britschgi Nando (2012) 8.75
o Gräser Jonas (2012) 8.75

1 a Herger Mike (2011) 8.75
o Würsch Andri (2012) 8.75

1 b Iten Sämi (2012) 8.75
o Müller Julian (2011) 8.75

2 a Achermann Flavian (2012) 8.50
o Staub Kevin (2011) 8.50

2 b Aebersold Jan (2011) 8.50
o Taheri Ehsan (2011) 8.50

2 c Äschlimann Arvid (2011) 8.50
o Odermatt Basil (2011) 8.50

1 Arnold Cedric (2012) 8.50
o von Flüe Andri (2011) 8.50

1 Arnold Luca (2012) 8.50
o Iten Kilian (2011) 8.50

1 Arnold Valentin (2012) 8.50
o Gasser Tim (2012) 8.50

1 Britschgi Lio (2012) 8.50
o Arnold Aurel (2012) 8.50

1 a Gehrig Leon (2012) 8.50
o Burch Renzo (2011) 8.50

1 b Gisler Elias (2012) 8.50
o Herger Nik (2011) 8.50

1 a Gnos Linus (2012) 8.50
o Barmettler Ruedi (2011) 8.50

1 b Grab Wysel (2011) 8.50
o von Ah Remo (2011) 8.50

1 a Henggeler Dario (2012) 8.50
o Arnold Ivo (2011) 8.50

1 b Huwyler Liam (2012) 8.50
o Kläy Elias (2011) 8.50

1 Imholz Matteo (2012) 8.50
o Meier Andri (2012) 8.50

1 a Matter Lukas (2012) 8.50
o Müller Elias (2011) 8.50

1 b Müller Mattia (2011) 8.50
o Planzer David (2011) 8.50

1 c Niederberger Livio (2011) 8.50
o Gisler Samuel (2012) 8.50

1 d Nufer Ron (2011) 8.50
o Burch Marco (2011) 8.50

1 Planzer Nico (2012) 8.50
o Odermatt Silvan (2011) 8.50

1 Wyrsch Remo (2011) 8.50
o Zürcher Crispin (2011) 8.50


